American International College MINOR: International Business
School of Business, Arts and Sciences Catalog Year: 2023-2024

List of Requirements (all courses are 3 credits unless otherwise noted)

Minor Requirements:

IBS1400
IBS1420

Introduction to International Business
Diverse Cultures of the World

CREDITS

Choose four from the following courses:

IBS2650
IBS3400
IBS3410
IBS3620
IBS3820
IBS4430
IBS4889

International human Resource Management

International Economics

International Marketing

Management of Export/Import Business

Global Supply Chain Management and International Negotiations
International Organization and Administration

International Business Capstone Course

CREDITS




